
U
ni

te
d 

St
at

es
 D

is
tr

ic
t 

C
ou

rt
F

o
r 

th
e 

N
o

rt
h

er
n

 D
is

tr
ic

t o
f C

al
ifo

rn
ia

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

19

20

21

22

23

24

25

26

27

28

IN THE UNITED STATES DISTRICT COURT

FOR THE NORTHERN DISTRICT OF CALIFORNIA

ORACLE AMERICA, INC.,

Plaintiff,

    v.

GOOGLE INC.,

Defendant.
                                                                     /

No. C 10-03561 WHA

REQUEST FOR RESPONSE
RE DR. REINHOLD

Oracle will please respond to Google’s objection to Oracle’s proffer regarding Dr. Mark

Reinhold’s testimony by 9:00 P.M. TONIGHT.

IT IS SO ORDERED.

Dated:   May 25, 2016.                                                                
WILLIAM ALSUP
UNITED STATES DISTRICT JUDGE
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